

4 April 2018

Freedom of Information Request - Reference No: 20180511

REQUEST

Please could you provide me via email with information on the following areas: Equality and Diversity

- 1) Do you offer equality and diversity training? If so, what is the mode of delivery of this training?
- 2) A brief overview of the context of the training.
- 3) Who is required to take this training?

Hate Crime

- 1) Do you offer hate crime training? If so, what is the mode of delivery of this training?
- 2) A brief overview of the context of the training.
- 3) Who is required to take this training?

RESPONSE

I approached our Head of Learning and Development for assistance with your request. He has very helpfully provided the enclosed response to each of your questions.